
2 5=[(3+(-)4)]

6,500,000.00

5010200000 3,141,850.00

5010210000 3,141,850.00

5010210001 3,141,850.00

5010400000 3,358,150.00

5010499000 3,358,150.00

5010499099 3,358,150.00

134,480,247.03

5020100000 2,269,215.00

5020101000 2,269,215.00

5020101000 2,269,215.00

5020102000 0.00

5020102000 0.00

5020200000 24,090,400.35

5020201000 24,090,400.35

5020201002 24,090,400.35

5020300000 37,733,343.91

5020301000 3,627,831.57

5020301002 3,627,831.57

5020308000 2,698,896.20

5020308000 2,698,896.20

 : 08 084 0000000

FAR No. 2-A

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Department  : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Fund Cluster  : 05 - Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Particulars
UACS

CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations

Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Agency/Entity  : J. H. Cerilles State College

Operating Unit  : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS)

SUMMARY

1 3 4 6 7 8 9

30,000.00 45,000.00 2,922,086.01Other Compensation 3,141,850.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Services 6,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 3,403,150.00 2,952,285.06

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Honoraria - Civilian 3,141,850.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 45,000.00 2,922,086.01

Honoraria 3,141,850.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 45,000.00 2,922,086.01

Other Personnel Benefits 3,358,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,358,150.00 30,199.05

0.00 3,358,150.00 30,199.05Other Personnel Benefits 3,358,150.00 0.00 0.00

52,106,587.81Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 134,480,247.03 0.00 7,920,274.81 17,534,259.65

Other Personnel Benefits 3,358,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,358,150.00 30,199.05

Traveling Expenses - Local 2,269,215.00 0.00 1,084,250.00 77,570.00 207,738.46 117,820.66

Traveling Expenses 2,269,215.00 0.00 1,084,250.00 77,570.00 207,738.46 117,820.66

31,532,850.68

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

77,570.00 207,738.46 117,820.66Traveling Expenses - Local 2,269,215.00 0.00 1,084,250.00

2,587,565.33 5,734,294.78 9,734,758.50Training and Scholarship Expenses 24,090,400.35 0.00 592,879.78

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 24,090,400.35 0.00 592,879.78 2,587,565.33 5,734,294.78 9,734,758.50

Training Expenses 24,090,400.35 0.00 592,879.78 2,587,565.33 5,734,294.78 9,734,758.50

Office Supplies Expenses 3,627,831.57 0.00 0.00 103,710.00 1,688,393.00 394,311.00

2,544,261.52 10,179,121.40 13,194,301.07Supplies and Materials Expenses 37,733,343.91 0.00 453,004.88

0.00 1,328,790.00 0.00Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 2,698,896.20 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 3,627,831.57 0.00 0.00 103,710.00 1,688,393.00 394,311.00

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 2,698,896.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,328,790.00 0.00



5020309000 4,111,605.90

5020309000 4,111,605.90

5020310000 1,494,110.40

5020310000 1,494,110.40

5020311000 2,217,046.00

5020311001 2,217,046.00

5020399000 23,583,853.84

5020399000 23,583,853.84

5020400000 4,389,043.83

5020401000 136,800.00

5020401000 136,800.00

5020402000 4,252,243.83

5020402000 4,252,243.83

5020500000 2,015,143.06

5020501000 2,305.00

5020501000 2,305.00

5020502000 319,800.00

5020502001 319,800.00

5020503000 1,693,038.06

5020503000 1,693,038.06

5020600000 19,800.00

5020601000 19,800.00

5020601001 19,800.00

5020700000 0.00

5020702000 0.00

5020702002 0.00

5021100000 10,917,871.67

5021101000 650,000.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 4,111,605.90 0.00 244,334.88 2,076,544.02 0.00 1,729,514.42

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 1,494,110.40 0.00 137,240.00 51,287.00 312,315.00 323,500.00

2,076,544.02 0.00 1,729,514.42Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 4,111,605.90 0.00 244,334.88

0.00 1,283,849.00 735,804.70Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 2,217,046.00 0.00 0.00

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 1,494,110.40 0.00 137,240.00 51,287.00 312,315.00 323,500.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 23,583,853.84 0.00 71,430.00 312,720.50 5,565,774.40 10,011,170.95

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 2,217,046.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,283,849.00 735,804.70

Utility Expenses 4,389,043.83 0.00 46,734.42 841,107.35 837,144.34 2,087,448.96

312,720.50 5,565,774.40 10,011,170.95Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 23,583,853.84 0.00 71,430.00

0.00 39,986.13 42,794.09Water Expenses 136,800.00 0.00 46,734.42

Water Expenses 136,800.00 0.00 46,734.42 0.00 39,986.13 42,794.09

Electricity Expenses 4,252,243.83 0.00 0.00 841,107.35 797,158.21 2,044,654.87

Electricity Expenses 4,252,243.83 0.00 0.00 841,107.35 797,158.21 2,044,654.87

Postage and Courier Services 2,305.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,980.00 0.00

10,664.45 1,143,842.83 700,533.99Communication Expenses 2,015,143.06 0.00 44,400.79

4,500.00 110,400.00 190,483.00Telephone Expenses 319,800.00 0.00 1,500.00

Postage and Courier Services 2,305.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,980.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 1,693,038.06 0.00 42,900.79 6,164.45 1,031,462.83 510,050.99

Mobile 319,800.00 0.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 110,400.00 190,483.00

Awards/Rewards and Prizes 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,164.45 1,031,462.83 510,050.99Internet Subscription Expenses 1,693,038.06 0.00 42,900.79

0.00 0.00 0.00Awards/Rewards Expenses 19,800.00 0.00 0.00

Awards/Rewards Expenses 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Survey, Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Professional Services 10,917,871.67 0.00 1,347,626.48 3,722,188.05 1,716,829.70 3,848,474.83

0.00 0.00 0.00Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System;                    Status : SUBMITTED;                    Date Printed : October 10, 2025 1:25 PM;     Date of initial submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM;     Date of final submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM

Department  : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity  : J. H. Cerilles State College

Legal Services 650,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 636,000.00

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Particulars
UACS

CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations

Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Operating Unit  : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS)  : 08 084 0000000

Fund Cluster  : 05 - Internally Generated Funds



2 5=[(3+(-)4)]

5021101000 650,000.00

5021199000 10,267,871.67

5021199000 10,267,871.67

5021200000 36,157,636.08

5021203000 0.00

5021203000 0.00

5021299000 36,157,636.08

5021299099 36,157,636.08

5021300000 4,841,918.42

5021306000 21,000.00

5021306001 21,000.00

5021308000 4,820,918.42

5021308001 4,713,591.42

5021308002 107,327.00

5021308003 0.00

5021500000 20,000.00

5021501000 20,000.00

5021501001 20,000.00

5021502000 0.00

5021502000 0.00

5021600000 0.00

5021601000 0.00

5021601000 0.00

5029900000 12,025,874.71

5029901000 0.00

5029901000 0.00

5029902000 504,025.00

5029902000 504,025.00

5029903000 6,340,486.00

5029903000 6,340,486.00

5029904000 90,800.00

5029904000 90,800.00

5029905000 254,800.00

5029905003 254,800.00

5029906000 79,485.00

5029906000 79,485.00

5029907000 438,084.05

1 3 4 6 7 8 9

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

SUMMARY

Other Professional Services 10,267,871.67 0.00 1,347,626.48 3,722,188.05 1,716,829.70 3,212,474.83

0.00 0.00 636,000.00Legal Services 650,000.00 0.00 0.00

7,518,793.10 10,920,319.17 13,267,139.38General Services 36,157,636.08 0.00 3,854,393.46

Other Professional Services 10,267,871.67 0.00 1,347,626.48 3,722,188.05 1,716,829.70 3,212,474.83

Security Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Security Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 36,157,636.08 0.00 3,854,393.46 7,518,793.10 10,920,319.17 13,267,139.38

7,518,793.10 10,920,319.17 13,267,139.38Other General Services 36,157,636.08 0.00 3,854,393.46

0.00 5,730.00 0.00Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 21,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 4,841,918.42 0.00 0.00 47,082.85 438,198.00 3,205,666.42

Repairs and Maintenance - Leased Assets 4,820,918.42 0.00 0.00 47,082.85 432,468.00 3,205,666.42

Motor Vehicles 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,730.00 0.00

Machinery and Equipment 107,327.00 0.00 0.00 15,632.00 32,912.90 0.00

31,450.85 399,555.10 3,205,666.42Buildings and Other Structures 4,713,591.42 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

Transportation Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Fidelity Bond Premiums 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Labor and Wages 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labor and Wages 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 12,025,874.71 0.00 496,985.00 185,027.00 355,362.00 5,950,444.00

Labor and Wages 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Advertising Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Advertising Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,550.00 0.00 410,870.00Printing and Publication Expenses 504,025.00 0.00 80,000.00

Printing and Publication Expenses 504,025.00 0.00 80,000.00 6,550.00 0.00 410,870.00

Representation Expenses 6,340,486.00 0.00 364,000.00 172,184.00 85,462.00 5,288,817.00

Representation Expenses 6,340,486.00 0.00 364,000.00 172,184.00 85,462.00 5,288,817.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 90,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,757.00

0.00 0.00 90,757.00Transportation and Delivery Expenses 90,800.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 70,000.00 160,000.00Rents - Motor Vehicles 254,800.00 0.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 254,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 160,000.00

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 79,485.00 0.00 52,985.00 6,293.00 0.00 0.00

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 79,485.00 0.00 52,985.00 6,293.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 199,900.00 0.00Subscription Expenses 438,084.05 0.00 0.00



5029907099 438,084.05

5029999000 4,318,194.66

5029999000 4,318,194.66

65,954,889.00

5060100000 365,228.00

5060101000 365,228.00

5060101005 365,228.00

5060400000 65,589,661.00

5060404000 11,814,709.00

5060404001 11,814,709.00

5060405000 43,322,452.00

5060405002 8,749,400.00

5060405003 27,961,683.15

5060405004 110,000.00

5060405011 924,600.00

5060405014 3,173,162.85

5060405099 2,403,606.00

5060406000 9,922,000.00

2 5=[(3+(-)4)]

5060406099 9,922,000.00

5060407000 530,500.00

5060407001 530,500.00

206,935,136.03

Other Subscription Expenses 438,084.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 199,900.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 4,318,194.66 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 4,318,194.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Investment Outlay 365,228.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213,135.00

Capital Outlays 65,954,889.00 0.00 0.00 3,975,813.00 4,400,686.54 19,783,062.85

0.00

Water Supply Systems 365,228.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213,135.00

0.00 0.00 213,135.00
Investment in Government-Owned and/or Controlled 

Corporations
365,228.00 0.00 0.00

3,918,583.00 450,686.54 5,790,256.85Buildings and Other Structures 11,814,709.00 0.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 65,589,661.00 0.00 0.00 3,975,813.00 4,400,686.54 19,569,927.85

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 43,322,452.00 0.00 0.00 57,230.00 2,100,000.00 7,239,691.00

Buildings 11,814,709.00 0.00 0.00 3,918,583.00 450,686.54 5,790,256.85

Information and Communication Technology 

Equipment
27,961,683.15 0.00 0.00 57,230.00 0.00 1,279,916.00

0.00 2,100,000.00 5,458,775.00Office Equipment 8,749,400.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Medical Equipment 924,600.00 0.00 0.00

Agricultural and Forestry Equipment 110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 2,403,606.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,000.00

Technical and Scientific Equipment 3,173,162.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 427,000.00

Organization Code (UACS)  : 08 084 0000000

Fund Cluster  : 05 - Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Department  : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity  : J. H. Cerilles State College

Operating Unit  : < not applicable >

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System;                    Status : SUBMITTED;                    Date Printed : October 10, 2025 1:25 PM;     Date of initial submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM;     Date of final submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM

0.00 1,850,000.00 6,170,000.00Transportation Equipment Outlay 9,922,000.00 0.00 0.00

Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Particulars
UACS

CODE

Approved Budget Utilizations

1 3 4 6 7 8 9

0.00 1,850,000.00 6,170,000.00Other Transportation Equipment 9,922,000.00 0.00 0.00

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

SUMMARY

Furniture and Fixtures 530,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 369,980.00

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 530,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 369,980.00

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By:

39,336,687.22 74,841,935.72GRAND TOTAL 206,935,136.03 0.00 7,920,274.81 21,540,072.65

WILFREDO M. BARNIDO JR. CPA CHRISME A. ORQUILLAS, CPA JOEL M. SABELLANO JR,DVM



Date: Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System;                    Status : SUBMITTED;                    Date Printed : October 10, 2025 1:25 PM;     Date of initial submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM;     Date of final submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM

Budget Officer Accountant Chief Administrative Officer

January 30, 2025 11:46 PM January 30, 2025 11:46 PM Date:



Not Yet Due and

Demandable

11 16=(5-10) 18

0.00 114,564.94 0.00

0.00 144,763.99 0.00

0.00 144,763.99 0.00

0.00 144,763.99 0.00

0.00 (30,199.05) 0.00

0.00 (30,199.05) 0.00

0.00 (30,199.05) 0.00

7,022,297.36 25,386,274.08 5,005,666.00

508,250.00 781,835.88 0.00

508,250.00 781,835.88 0.00

508,250.00 781,835.88 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

544,871.70 5,440,901.96 24,000.00

544,871.70 5,440,901.96 24,000.00

544,871.70 5,440,901.96 24,000.00

385,004.88 11,362,655.04 4,981,666.00

0.00 1,441,417.57 0.00

0.00 1,441,417.57 0.00

0.00 1,370,106.20 0.00

0.00 1,370,106.20 0.00

 : 08 084 0000000

Total
Unutilized

Budget

Unpaid Obligations

(10-15)=(17+18)

Due and

Demandable

Total

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

FAR No. 2-A

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

 : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

 : 05 - Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Utilizations Disbursements Balances

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

 : J. H. Cerilles State College

 : < not applicable >

179 10=(6+7+8+9) 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)

2,922,086.01 2,997,086.01 30,000.00

2,952,285.06 6,385,435.06 30,000.00 3,403,150.00 2,922,086.01 6,355,236.01 30,199.05

2,997,086.01 0.00

2,922,086.01 2,997,086.01 30,000.00 45,000.00 2,922,086.01 2,997,086.01 0.00

45,000.00 2,922,086.01 2,997,086.01 0.00

2,922,086.01 2,997,086.01 30,000.00 45,000.00 2,922,086.01

3,358,150.00 0.00 3,358,150.00 30,199.05

30,199.05 3,388,349.05 0.00 3,358,150.00 0.00

30,199.05 3,388,349.05 0.00

52,106,587.81 109,093,972.95 16,400,397.96 21,985,092.16

3,358,150.00 30,199.05

30,199.05 3,388,349.05 0.00 3,358,150.00 0.00 3,358,150.00 30,199.05

62,994.73

117,820.66 1,487,379.12 623,650.00 111,137.82 181,346.57 1,424,384.39 62,994.73

38,651,943.97 84,059,731.45 20,028,575.50

117,820.66 1,487,379.12 623,650.00 111,137.82 181,346.57 1,424,384.39

111,137.82 181,346.57 1,424,384.39 62,994.73

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

117,820.66 1,487,379.12 623,650.00

9,734,758.50 18,649,498.39 2,315,107.53

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15,682,108.02 2,943,390.37

9,734,758.50 18,649,498.39 2,315,107.53 5,752,017.40 7,070,111.39 15,682,108.02 2,943,390.37

5,752,017.40 7,070,111.39 15,682,108.02 2,943,390.37

9,734,758.50 18,649,498.39 2,315,107.53 5,752,017.40 7,070,111.39

910,172.83 10,423,220.76 12,860,972.20 8,528,050.67

394,311.00 2,186,414.00 103,710.00 0.00 1,989,662.00

13,194,301.07 26,370,688.87 1,142,573.73

0.00 1,328,790.00 0.00

2,093,372.00 93,042.00

394,311.00 2,186,414.00 103,710.00 0.00 1,989,662.00 2,093,372.00 93,042.00

1,328,790.00 0.00

0.00 1,328,790.00 1,328,790.00 0.00

0.00 1,328,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,328,790.00



225,034.88 61,212.58 0.00

225,034.88 61,212.58 0.00

137,240.00 669,768.40 0.00

137,240.00 669,768.40 0.00

0.00 197,392.30 0.00

0.00 197,392.30 0.00

22,730.00 7,622,757.99 4,981,666.00

22,730.00 7,622,757.99 4,981,666.00

46,734.42 576,608.76 0.00

46,734.42 7,285.36 0.00

46,734.42 7,285.36 0.00

0.00 569,323.40 0.00

0.00 569,323.40 0.00

18,416.40 115,701.00 0.00

0.00 325.00 0.00

0.00 325.00 0.00

0.00 12,917.00 0.00

0.00 12,917.00 0.00

18,416.40 102,459.00 0.00

18,416.40 102,459.00 0.00

0.00 19,800.00 0.00

0.00 19,800.00 0.00

0.00 19,800.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

1,167,641.50 282,752.61 0.00

0.00 14,000.00 0.00

Not Yet Due and

Demandable

1,729,514.42 4,050,393.32 627,756.23 343,556.43 450,077.86 1,646,425.40 2,403,967.92

343,556.43 450,077.86 1,646,425.40 2,403,967.92

323,500.00 824,342.00 51,287.00 312,315.00 0.00

1,729,514.42 4,050,393.32 627,756.23

735,804.70 2,019,653.70 0.00

500,842.00 323,500.00

323,500.00 824,342.00 51,287.00 312,315.00 0.00 500,842.00 323,500.00

1,279,341.00 740,312.70

10,011,170.95 15,961,095.85 359,820.50 254,301.40 5,375,349.90 6,012,201.80 4,967,228.05

0.00 1,279,341.00 1,279,341.00 740,312.70

735,804.70 2,019,653.70 0.00 0.00 1,279,341.00

254,301.40 5,375,349.90 6,012,201.80 4,967,228.05

2,087,448.96 3,812,435.07 841,107.35 800,401.66 1,301,900.36

10,011,170.95 15,961,095.85 359,820.50

42,794.09 129,514.64 0.00

2,990,143.79 822,291.28

42,794.09 129,514.64 0.00 39,986.13 42,794.09 129,514.64 0.00

2,860,629.15 822,291.28

2,044,654.87 3,682,920.43 841,107.35 760,415.53 1,259,106.27 2,860,629.15 822,291.28

39,986.13 42,794.09 129,514.64 0.00

2,044,654.87 3,682,920.43 841,107.35 760,415.53 1,259,106.27

1,143,842.83 5,000.00 1,203,908.07 695,533.99

0.00 1,980.00 0.00 1,980.00 0.00

700,533.99 1,899,442.06 36,648.84

190,483.00 306,883.00 6,000.00

1,980.00 0.00

0.00 1,980.00 0.00 1,980.00 0.00 1,980.00 0.00

121,400.00 185,483.00

510,050.99 1,590,579.06 30,648.84 1,031,462.83 0.00 1,080,528.07 510,050.99

110,400.00 5,000.00 121,400.00 185,483.00

190,483.00 306,883.00 6,000.00 110,400.00 5,000.00

1,031,462.83 0.00 1,080,528.07 510,050.99

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

510,050.99 1,590,579.06 30,648.84

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,848,474.83 10,635,119.06 3,710,098.03 1,659,470.08 3,461,909.45

0.00 0.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System;                    Status : SUBMITTED;                    Date Printed : October 10, 2025 1:25 PM;     Date of initial submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM;     Date of final submission : January 31, 2025 1:24 PM Page 1 of 3

 : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

 : J. H. Cerilles State College

9,999,119.06 636,000.00

636,000.00 636,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 636,000.00

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Utilizations Disbursements Balances

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

 : < not applicable >

 : 08 084 0000000

 : 05 - Internally Generated Funds

Unpaid Obligations

(10-15)=(17+18)

Due and

Demandable

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total
Unutilized

Budget



11 16=(5-10) 18

0.00 14,000.00 0.00

1,167,641.50 268,752.61 0.00

1,167,641.50 268,752.61 0.00

3,854,393.46 596,990.97 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

3,854,393.46 596,990.97 0.00

3,854,393.46 596,990.97 0.00

0.00 1,150,971.15 0.00

0.00 15,270.00 0.00

0.00 15,270.00 0.00

0.00 1,135,701.15 0.00

0.00 1,076,919.05 0.00

0.00 58,782.10 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 20,000.00 0.00

0.00 20,000.00 0.00

0.00 20,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

496,985.00 5,038,056.71 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

80,000.00 6,605.00 0.00

80,000.00 6,605.00 0.00

364,000.00 430,023.00 0.00

364,000.00 430,023.00 0.00

0.00 43.00 0.00

0.00 43.00 0.00

0.00 24,800.00 0.00

0.00 24,800.00 0.00

52,985.00 20,207.00 0.00

52,985.00 20,207.00 0.00

0.00 238,184.05 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 636,000.00

3,212,474.83 9,999,119.06 3,710,098.03 1,659,470.08 3,461,909.45

636,000.00 636,000.00 0.00

13,267,139.38 35,560,645.11 7,518,792.63

9,999,119.06 0.00

3,212,474.83 9,999,119.06 3,710,098.03 1,659,470.08 3,461,909.45 9,999,119.06 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,920,319.64 13,110,345.40 35,403,851.13 156,793.98

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,920,319.64 13,110,345.40 35,403,851.13 156,793.98

13,267,139.38 35,560,645.11 7,518,792.63 10,920,319.64 13,110,345.40

13,267,139.38 35,560,645.11 7,518,792.63

0.00 5,730.00 0.00

35,403,851.13 156,793.98

3,205,666.42 3,690,947.27 47,082.85 320,927.90 2,140,271.04 2,508,281.79 1,182,665.48

5,730.00 0.00

3,205,666.42 3,685,217.27 47,082.85 315,197.90 2,140,271.04 2,502,551.79 1,182,665.48

5,730.00 0.00 5,730.00 0.00

0.00 5,730.00 0.00 5,730.00 0.00

282,285.00 2,140,271.04 2,454,006.89 1,182,665.48

0.00 48,544.90 15,632.00 32,912.90 0.00

3,205,666.42 3,636,672.37 31,450.85

0.00 0.00 0.00

48,544.90 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

5,950,444.00 6,987,818.00 165,337.00 366,802.00 957,839.00 1,986,963.00 5,000,855.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

410,870.00 497,420.00 6,550.00

0.00 0.00

410,870.00 497,420.00 6,550.00 0.00 271,790.00 358,340.00 139,080.00

1,251,242.00 4,659,221.00

5,288,817.00 5,910,463.00 152,494.00 96,902.00 637,846.00 1,251,242.00 4,659,221.00

0.00 271,790.00 358,340.00 139,080.00

5,288,817.00 5,910,463.00 152,494.00 96,902.00 637,846.00

0.00 11,203.00 11,203.00 79,554.00

90,757.00 90,757.00 0.00 0.00 11,203.00

90,757.00 90,757.00 0.00

160,000.00 230,000.00 0.00

11,203.00 79,554.00

160,000.00 230,000.00 0.00 70,000.00 37,000.00 107,000.00 123,000.00

59,278.00 0.00

0.00 59,278.00 6,293.00 0.00 0.00 59,278.00 0.00

70,000.00 37,000.00 107,000.00 123,000.00

0.00 59,278.00 6,293.00 0.00 0.00

199,900.00 0.00 199,900.00 0.000.00 199,900.00 0.00



0.00 238,184.05 0.00

0.00 4,318,194.66 0.00

0.00 4,318,194.66 0.00

0.00 37,795,326.61 55,089.28

0.00 152,093.00 0.00

0.00 152,093.00 0.00

0.00 152,093.00 0.00

0.00 37,643,233.61 55,089.28

0.00 1,655,182.61 0.00

0.00 1,655,182.61 0.00

0.00 33,925,531.00 0.00

0.00 1,190,625.00 0.00

0.00 26,624,537.15 0.00

0.00 110,000.00 0.00

0.00 924,600.00 0.00

0.00 2,746,162.85 0.00

0.00 2,329,606.00 0.00

0.00 1,902,000.00 55,089.28

Not Yet Due and

Demandable
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0.00 1,902,000.00 55,089.28

0.00 160,520.00 0.00

0.00 160,520.00 0.00

7,022,297.36 63,296,165.63 5,060,755.28

0.00 199,900.00 0.00 199,900.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

199,900.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,152,581.65

213,135.00 213,135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213,135.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19,783,062.85 28,159,562.39 57,230.00 5,719,268.54 15,175,392.92 20,951,891.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 213,135.00

213,135.00 213,135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

213,135.00 213,135.00 0.00

5,790,256.85 10,159,526.39 0.00

0.00 213,135.00

19,569,927.85 27,946,427.39 57,230.00 5,719,268.54 15,175,392.92 20,951,891.46 6,939,446.65

5,084,795.74 5,074,730.65

7,239,691.00 9,396,921.00 57,230.00 2,100,000.00 5,374,975.00 7,532,205.00 1,864,716.00

3,619,268.54 1,465,527.20 5,084,795.74 5,074,730.65

5,790,256.85 10,159,526.39 0.00 3,619,268.54 1,465,527.20

2,100,000.00 5,247,995.00 7,347,995.00 210,780.00

1,279,916.00 1,337,146.00 57,230.00 0.00 126,980.00

5,458,775.00 7,558,775.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

184,210.00 1,152,936.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 427,000.00

74,000.00 74,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

427,000.00 427,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

 : 08 084 0000000

 : 05 - Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

 : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

 : J. H. Cerilles State College

 : < not applicable >

0.00 7,964,910.72 7,964,910.72 0.00
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6,170,000.00 8,020,000.00 0.00

Balances

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total
Unutilized

Budget

Unpaid Obligations

(10-15)=(17+18)

Utilizations Disbursements

Due and

Demandable

9 10=(6+7+8+9) 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 17

6,170,000.00 8,020,000.00 0.00

369,980.00 0.00

369,980.00 369,980.00 0.00 0.00 369,980.00 369,980.00 0.00

0.00 7,964,910.72 7,964,910.72 0.00

369,980.00 369,980.00 0.00 0.00 369,980.00

56,749,422.90 111,366,858.92 27,211,356.20

Recommending Approval By: Approved By:

74,841,935.72 143,638,970.40 16,487,627.96 31,107,510.70

JOEL M. SABELLANO JR,DVM EDGARDO H. ROSALES, ED.D
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Chief Administrative Officer  President

January 30, 2025 11:48 PM Date: January 31, 2025 01:24 PM


